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BUSCH’S

Fresh Food Mawkel

CATERING ORDER FORM

Special Order for:

Guest's Name

Catering orders may be placed in person at your Busch's Deli, online at buschs.com/catering, or by phone.

Address: City:
Pick Up Date: Time: AM / PM
Phone 1: Phone 2:
Delivery? 1 YES QO NO ($15 fee for up to 10 miles. $1 each additional mile.)
Order Taken By: Order Date: Store #:
PARTY TRAYS - 24 Hour Notice-Deli MORE PARTY TRAYS - 24 Hour Notice-Deli
qty. qty.
___ Garden Vegetable Tray __ltalian Big Gamer Sub
QMed. $49.99 Qlg. $59.99 QHalf $9.99  QWhole $17.99
— Seasonal Fruit Tray ______ Croissant Sandwich Tray $64.99
QMed. $49.99 QlLg. $69.99 ham - turkey - vegetarian (circle up to 3)
— Sliced Meat & Cheese Tray ______ MiniMeat & Cheese Tray (serves 8) $26.99
0 Med. $84.99 QlLg. $109.99
_ Classic Shrimp Tray ___ MiniTurkey & Cheese Tray (serves 8) $26.99
QSm. $74.99 QMed. $84.99 QLg. $99.99 __ Soft Pretzels & Cheese Dip
_____ Fiesta Dip & Chips $44.99 QSm.$16.99  Ulg. $29.99
__ Spinach Dip in a Bread Bowl $49.99 ____ Pretzel & Salami Snacks $44.99
__ Mediterranean Classic $79.99 — Cpim $29.99
__ Smoked Salmon Crostini $69.99 —  Busch's Slider Tray $64.99
_ Gourmet Antipasto Tray $59.99 __ Middle Eastern Salad Tray $49.99
_ Cheese & Charcuterie Tray $79.99 __ Chicken Shawarma Platter $64.99
____ Gourmet Cheese Sampler $79.99 — Chicken Salad Tray $64.99
 Deviled Egg Tray $39.99 ______ Appetizer Pick Tray . $39.99
___ Sandwich Toppers Tray $44.99 A 5‘3,,,
______ Pinwheel Sandwich Tray $64.99 i i’“‘ngﬂEN ;

ham - turkey * vegetarian (circle up to 3)

DELI SALADS BY THE POUND

#lbs. salad name

b

.o @

SALAD BOWLS - 24 Hour Notice-Deli - Serves up to 20

Garden Salad

Greek Salad

Michigan House Salad
Caesar Salad

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad
Fruit Salad

Antipasto Salad

$29.99
$34.99
$39.99
$29.99
$39.99
$39.99
$34.99




HOT ENTREES & SIDES

24 Hour Notice-Deli

Entrees & sides can be ordered hot or ready
to re-heat with re-heating instructions.

qy.

Macaroni & Cheese

Loaded Macaroni & Cheese
Mashed Potatoes

Loaded Mashed Potatoes
Cheesy Potato Bake

Pulled B.B.Q Pork

Roasted Redskin Potatoes
Seasoned Green Beans
Garlic Asparagus

Pesto Alfredo Pasta
Chicken Pesto Alfredo Pasta
Vegetarian Pasta Marinara
Pasta & Meatball Marinara
Family Size Chicken Pot Pie
Burrito Bake

Potato Skins

meat « vegetarian (circle one)

BBQ Baby Back Ribs

$29.99
$39.99
$29.99
$44.99
$54.99
$49.99
$34.99
$39.99
$39.99
$39.99
$49.99
$34.99
$49.99
$54.99
$44.99
$49.99

$7.99 Ib.

COMPLETE BOXED LUNCHES

Our individually packaged boxed lunches include your choice of
a fresh made sandwich (Classic Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef), a 4
oz. side salad (Coleslaw, Creamy Macaroni or Yukon Gold Potato

Salad), Busch's Natural Spring Water, an apple and a Busch's Fresh
Baked Cookie. Minimum 10 Lunches per order.

Complete Boxed Lunch (minimum 10)

$10.99¢a

BREAKFAST & DESSERT TRAYS
24 Hour Notice-Bakery

qty.

Fresh Muffin Tray
Breakfast Assortment Tray
Bagel Variety Tray

Dessert Bread Tray
Cannoli Tray

Cookie Crush Tray

Busch's Scratch Baked Cookie Tray

Donut Hole Tray

Breakfast Bites Tray

CHICKEN & WINGS - Served Hot
24 Hour Notice-Deli

Busch's Kitchen is equipped to serve large parties and offers
several freshly fried options including Hand Battered Fried

Chicken, Delicious Chicken Tenders, Bone-in Chicken Wings,
Boneless Chicken Wings as well as several hot and cold side
dish options to complete your party.

qty.

Boneless Chicken Wings (5 pounds)

with choice of sauce

Bone-in Chicken Wings (5 pounds)

with choice of sauce

Chicken Tenders (5 pounds)
with choice of sauce

50 Piece Chicken

$39.99
$49.99
$29.99
$44.99
$89.99
$47.99
$32.99
$29.99
$47.99

$64.99

$64.99

$49.99

$89.99

fried « herb baked (circle one)

100 Piece Chicken

$169.99

fried * herb baked (circle one)
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ASK WHAT’S FRESH TODAY?

Our Chef's Case is loaded with freshly
prepared items and everything can

be ordered in bulk to meet your party
needs. Our complete catering menu is
available online at buschs.com/catering

March 2023 1047-2112



