

CATERING ORDER FORM

Special Order for: $\frac{}{\text{Guest's Name}}$

Catering orders may be placed in person at your Busch's Deli, online at **buschs.com/catering**, or by phone.

Address:		City:		
Pick Up Date:		Time:		AM / PM
Phone 1:		Phone 2:		
Delivery? YES NO (\$15 fee for u	p to 10 miles. \$1 eac	ch additional mile	e.)	
Order Taken By:		Order Date:	Store #:	
TY TRAYS · 24 Hour Notice-Deli		MORE PA	RTY TRAYS • 24 Hour Notice-Deli	
		qty.		
Garden Vegetable Tray □ Med. \$49.99 □ Lg. \$59.99			Italian Big Gamer Sub □ Half \$9.99 □ Whole \$17.99	
Seasonal Fruit Tray □ Med. \$49.99 □ Lg. \$69.99			Croissant Sandwich Tray ham • turkey • vegetarian (circle up t	\$64 o 3)
Sliced Meat & Cheese Tray			Mini Meat & Cheese Tray (serves 8)	\$26
☐ Med. \$84.99☐ Lg. \$109.99☐ Classic Shrimp Tray			Mini Turkey & Cheese Tray (serves 8)	\$26
	1 Lg. \$99.99		Soft Pretzels & Cheese Dip	
Fiesta Dip & Chips	\$44.99	[☐ Sm. \$16.99 ☐ Lg. \$29.99	
Spinach Dip in a Bread Bowl	\$49.99		Pretzel & Salami Snacks	\$44
Mediterranean Classic	\$79.99		Dip Trio	\$29
Smoked Salmon Crostini	\$69.99		Busch's Slider Tray	\$64
Gourmet Antipasto Tray	\$59.99		Middle Eastern Salad Tray	\$49
Cheese & Charcuterie Tray	\$79.99		Chicken Shawarma Platter	\$64
Gourmet Cheese Sampler	\$79.99		Chicken Salad Tray	\$64
Deviled Egg Tray	\$39.99		Appetizer Pick Tray	\$39
Sandwich Toppers Tray	\$44.99		BUSCHS	
Pinwheel Sandwich Tray ham • turkey • vegetarian (circle up	\$64.99		KITCHEN	
		SALAD BO	DWLS • 24 Hour Notice-Deli • Serves u	лр to 20
I SALADS BY THE POUND			Garden Salad	\$25
			Greek Salad	\$34
bs. salad name			Michigan House Salad	\$39
			Caesar Salad	\$2
			Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad	\$3
			Fruit Salad	\$3
			Antipasto Salad	\$3

HOT ENTREES & SIDES

24 Hour Notice-Deli

Entrees & sides can be ordered hot or ready to re-heat with re-heating instructions.

qty.

 Macaroni & Cheese	\$29.99
 Loaded Macaroni & Cheese	\$39.99
 Mashed Potatoes	\$29.99
 Loaded Mashed Potatoes	\$44.99
 Cheesy Potato Bake	\$54.99
 Pulled B.B.Q Pork	\$49.99
 Roasted Redskin Potatoes	\$34.99
 Seasoned Green Beans	\$39.99
 Garlic Asparagus	\$39.99
 Pesto Alfredo Pasta	\$39.99
 Chicken Pesto Alfredo Pasta	\$49.99
 Vegetarian Pasta Marinara	\$34.99
 Pasta & Meatball Marinara	\$49.99
 Family Size Chicken Pot Pie	\$54.99
 Burrito Bake	\$44.99
 Potato Skins meat • vegetarian (circle one)	\$49.99
 BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$7.99 lb.

COMPLETE BOXED LUNCHES

Our individually packaged boxed lunches include your choice of a fresh made sandwich (Classic Ham, Turkey or Roast Beef), a 4 oz. side salad (Coleslaw, Creamy Macaroni or Yukon Gold Potato Salad), Busch's Natural Spring Water, an apple and a Busch's Fresh Baked Cookie. Minimum 10 Lunches per order.

 Complete Boxed Lunch (minimum 10)	\$10.99ea

BREAKFAST & DESSERT TRAYS

24 Hour Notice-Bakery

qty.

 Fresh Muffin Tray	\$39.99
 Breakfast Assortment Tray	\$49.99
 Bagel Variety Tray	\$29.99
 Dessert Bread Tray	\$44.99
 Cannoli Tray	\$89.99
 Cookie Crush Tray	\$47.99
 Busch's Scratch Baked Cookie Tray	\$32.99
 Donut Hole Tray	\$29.99
 Breakfast Bites Tray	\$47.99

CHICKEN & WINGS - Served Hot

24 Hour Notice-Deli

Busch's Kitchen is equipped to serve large parties and offers several freshly fried options including Hand Battered Fried Chicken, Delicious Chicken Tenders, Bone-in Chicken Wings, Boneless Chicken Wings as well as several hot and cold side dish options to complete your party.

qty.

 Boneless Chicken Wings (5 pounds) with choice of sauce	\$64.99
 Bone-in Chicken Wings (5 pounds) with choice of sauce	\$64.99
 Chicken Tenders (5 pounds) with choice of sauce	\$49.99
 50 Piece Chicken fried • herb baked (circle one)	\$89.99
 100 Piece Chicken fried • herb baked (circle one)	\$169.99









ASK WHAT'S FRESH TODAY?

Our Chef's Case is loaded with freshly prepared items and everything can be ordered in bulk to meet your party needs. Our complete catering menu is available online at **buschs.com/catering**